
FIRE

·|}þ162

Bangor

Honcut

Palermo

Hurleton

Rackerby

Wyandotte

Loma Rica

Forbestown

Frenchtown

Sunnyslope

Oregon City

Brownsville

Lake Mildred

Oregon House

Feather Falls

Lake Oroville

Old Aerodrome

Old Forbestown

Lake Wyandotte

Robinson Mills

Stanfield Hill

Land (historical)
Craig (historical) Ponderosa Reservoir

Oak Grove (historical)

South Fork (historical)
Enterprise (historical)

Merle Collins Reservoir

Swedes Flat (historical)

Virginia Ranch Reservoir

Pinewood Mobile Home Park

New York Flat (historical)

Aero Pines Mobile Home Park

Lake Oroville Landing Area Seaplane Base

121°16'W121°18'W121°20'W121°22'W121°24'W121°26'W121°28'W121°30'W121°32'W
39

°3
6'N

39
°3

5'N
39

°3
4'N

39
°3

3'N
39

°3
2'N

39
°3

1'N
39

°3
0'N

39
°2

9'N
39

°2
8'N

39
°2

7'N
39

°2
6'N

39
°2

5'N
39

°2
4'N

39
°2

3'N
39

°2
2'N

39
°2

1'N
39

°2
0'N

39
°1

9'N
39

°1
8'N

0 2.5 5

Miles

Wall
Fire

Oroville

·|}þ70

For
bes

tow
n R

d

La
rki

n R
d

La Porte Rd

Nelson Ave
Grand Ave

Co
un

ty H
wy

 21
  

Lumpkin Rd

Lin
co

ln 
Blv

d

Oro Bangor Hwy

5th Ave

Swedes Flat Rd

Mount Ida Rd

Mi
ne

rs 
Ra

nc
h R

dCa
ny

on
 D

r

Frenchtown Rd

Travel Map
Wall Incident  
CA BTU 010975

July 10, 2017

ST162

ST32

ST99

ST70

ST70

ST70
ST162

ST149

ChicoChico

Oak GroveHume (historical)

Haselbusch
(historical)

Oroville
Junction

Kramm

Elsey
Cannon
Reservoir

IMT6 GIS
2300 7/8/17

Wall
Fire


